
REMATE
VEHÍCULOS

AGOSTO 2021
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RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RECUPERO

RECUPERO

RECUPERO

RESTOS

RESTOS

Nissan

Suzuki

Chevrolet

Honda

Hyundai

Subaru

Fiat

Peugeot

Nissan

Kawasaki

Toyota

Renault

Suzuki

Chevrolet

Mercedes Benz

Kia

Citroen

BMW

Chery

Kia 

Hyundai

Toyota

Chevrolet

Fiat

Frontier DC Nafta 
4x2 LX C/DH y A/A

S-Presso GL

Onix LTZ 1.4 
5 puertas nafta

U587KJNX HR-V 1.8 
EXL CVT  2WD

Elantra 1.6 GLS

Forester 2.0I-XT 
CVT (2W)

Nuevo Fiorino 
Furgon Forte

208 5P Like
10EBM5

New Sentra 
B18 SR CVT

650

Corolla Hybrid Seg

Clio 1.5D

Alto 800 GL

Onix Joy LT 1.0

B 200 Sport Tourer

Sportage

NewC3 5P 
SHI 12E B5

XDrive 3.5I

QQ3 0.8 light

Picanto EX MT

Grand I10
SDN 1.25 gl

Corolla 2.0

Sail LTZ Sedan 1.4

Nuevo Uno Way LX

2015

2021

2014

2019

2017

2014

2021

2016

2021

1991

2020

2008

2020

2019

2008

2013

2018

2017

2011

2015 

2015

2009

2013

2019

LOTE CAT. MARCA MODELO AÑO MOTOR CHASIS TIPO

KA24-775543A

K10BN2361249

CGZ030564

R18Z94080740

G4FGGU130119

J809100

4395149

10B1030095456

MR20232235J

FC600963

2ZR2G93541

K9KT66D298528

F8DN6300983

JTX002446

2,6696E+13

G4KDCH374680

10B2170202281

819671

SQR372FGAM00153

G3LAEP191012 

G4LAEM401743

4058298

LCU130110227

3387622

3N6DD23T1ZK941662

MA3FL41S8MA215843

9BGKT48T0EG318277

3HGRU5870KM501857

KMHD841CAHU104294

JF1SJGL85EG121224

9BD265524M9165585

VF3CCZMZ0GT001192

3N1AB8AE1ZY601172

LFPX1ACA0C5E28425

9BRBZ3BEXL4010310

VF1KR1F0H39710692

MA3FB32SXM0F49571

9BGKL48U0KG455262

WDD2452331J329190

KNAPC811BD7395026

VF7SXHMW0JT501682

WBAWX7105H0G78736

LVVDB12A8BD032381

KNABX511AFT987889 

MALA741CAFM052662

JTDBJ42E809004993

LSGSA52M4DY181425

9BD195A64K0851263

Doble Cabina

Hatch 5 ptas

Sedan 5 ptas

Rural

Sedan 4 ptas

Camioneta Rural

Camioneta Furgon

Sedan 5 ptas

Sedan 4 ptas

Moto

Sedan 4 ptas

Sedan 5 ptas

Hatch 5 ptas

Hatch 5 ptas

Sedan 4 ptas

Camioneta Rural

Sedan 5 ptas

Camioneta Rural

Sedan 5 ptas

Sedan 5 ptas 

Sedan 4 ptas

Sedan 4 ptas

Sedan 4 ptas

Sedan 5 ptas
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

RESTOS

RECUPERO

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

Subaru

Faw

Peugeot

Mitsubishi

Fiat

Jac

Jac

Daihatsu

Renault

Freightlinder

Dong Feng

Nissan

Peugeot

Honda

Suzuki

Peugeot

Volkswagen

Haima

Citroen

Chana 

BMW

Nissan

Fiat

Peugeot

XV 2.0I-S CVT

N5

Partner Furgon 
1.4 M59

Mirage Extra Full

Toro Freedom 
1.8 AT6

Sunray Cargo Van

HFC1040K

Delta V 58 HY

Master L1H1 
2.3 130 CV Plus

M2 112

Aeolus Cummins 
1063

Kicks Exclusive CVT

2008 Feline 
1.6 VTI BVA

GK587HE Fit
1.5 EX CVT

Alto 800 GA

Expert L2H1

Amarok 
Highline VSI

Family GLS

C3 Picasso 1.6I 
120 CH Exclusive

SC7106A4B

X5 XDrive 40E 
Iperformance

Kicks Advance MT

Strada Working 
1.4 Cab. Ext.

Partner 170 CN 1.4

2018

2012

2018

2015

2020

2018

2010

1994

2021

2009

2012

2018

2017

2017

2020

2015

2019

2012

2015

2015 

2018

2018

2017

2008

LOTE CAT. MARCA MODELO AÑO MOTOR CHASIS TIPO

CB13433

KL65DAE017009

10DBSW0043496

UCD1684

3483291

H4014155

94015147

592756

M9TA876C040894

460908U0893937

87247677

HR16-733626N

10DG040001849

L15B12006981

F8DN6176806

10WAPG0490701

CFP007786

HM479Q-
BA1A001252

10DF090000932

JL466Q5E6
5J006087 

A6621818

HR16-823297N

2994975

10DBSE0002521

JF1GT7LL5JG012434

JKAKLEA11LA016396

8AEGCKFSCJG506347

MMBXNA03AFH008212

988226418LKC67032

LJ11KBBC1J1500547

LJ11KBBC1A6000956

V5814382

93YMAF4KAMJ340431

3AKJC5CV68DZ58247

9UTT5ABB5CN270617

3N8CP5HE2ZL452784

936CMNFP9HB012950

3HGGK5870HM600198

MA3FB32S0L0E17353

VF3XURHKHFZ000865

WV1ZZZ2HZKA000713

LH17CKKF5CH212787

935SDNFP0FB531359

LS5A3ABD4FD900576 

WBAKT0107J0Y44081

3N8CP5HD6ZL456361

9BD578842HY144250

8AE5BKFWF8G552906

Camioneta Rural

Sedan 5 ptas

Rural 3 ptas

Sedan 5 ptas

Camioneta Cab.
Doble C/Caja

Furgon integrado

Camión

Camión

Camioneta Furgon

Camion-Tractor

Camion

Rural 4 puertas

Rural 5 ptas

Sedan 5 ptas

Sedan 5 ptas

Camioneta Rural

Camioneta cab. 
Dob. c/caja

Sedan 4 ptas

Camioneta Rural

Sedan 5 ptas 

Rural 5 ptas

Rural 5 ptas

Camioneta 
Cabina Extendida

Camioneta 
Pick Up



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

RESTOS

NOTEBOOK

CÁMARA 
DE FOTOS

LENTE

TELÉFONO 
CELULAR

TELÉFONO 
CELULAR

TELÉFONO 
CELULAR

TELÉFONO 
CELULAR

Volvo

Toyota

Peugeot

Volkswagen

Toyota

Suzuki

BYD

MacBook Pro 
16INCH

Canon

Canon

Samsung

Xiaomi

Xion

Hyundai

S 60 II T4 A/T

Corolla 1.8 SEG AT

Partner 1.6 
HDI M69

Tiguan 1.4 
Confortline

Prius C

Alto K10 1.0 GLX

E6

A2141

 EOS 1D MARK IV

100 400 4.5 
5.6 USM

 GALAXY A31

Redmi 9A –
M2006C3LG

XI -CEU4

E602

2013

2017

2020

2018

2019

2019

2015

FECHA DE COMPRA

16/11/20

LOTE CAT. MARCA MODELO AÑO MOTOR CHASIS TIPO

B4164T-109508

2ZRM442112

10JBGR0020617

CZD051989

8912220

K10BN2168517

BYD-TYC
90B115000085

YV1FS48HBD217054

9BRBU3HE9H0097086

8AEGC9HPALG500203

3VVH665NXJM096356

JTDKD3B3XK1631079

MA3FB42S9KA460553

LC0CE4DB4F1024571

Sedan 4 ptas

Sedan 4 ptas

Camioneta 
c/furgon

Camioneta Rural

Sedan 5 ptas

Sedan 5 ptas

Camioneta Rural

LOTE CAT. MARCA MODELO AÑO SERIE

SERIE - C02DFNJWMD6M

SERIE – 0720600531

SERIE - DV0616

Serie – SM – A3156/DSL S/N : RF8R32D62SL

IMEI1: 865835059716327 IMEI2:865835059716335

IMEI1: 355920099945826 IMEI2: 355920099945834

IMEI1: 358202100857572 S/N: H1E2046602513587



AGOSTO 202 1

LOTE 1

LOTE 2

RESTOS

NISSAN
Frontier DC Nafta 
4x2 LX C/DH y A/A
2015 Doble Cabina

RESTOS

SUZUKI
S-Presso GL
2021 Hatch 5 ptas



AGOSTO 202 1

LOTE 3

LOTE 4

RESTOS

CHEVROLET
Onix LTZ 1.4 Nafta
2014 Sedan 5 ptas

RESTOS

HONDA
U587KJNX HR-V 1.8 
EXL CVT  2WD
2019 Rural



AGOSTO 202 1

LOTE 5

LOTE 6

RESTOS

HYUNDAI
Elantra 1.6 GLS
2017 Sedan 4 ptas

RESTOS

SUBARU
Forester 2.0I-XT CVT (2W) 
2014 Camioneta Rural



AGOSTO 202 1

LOTE 7

LOTE 8

RESTOS

FIAT
Nuevo Fiorino Furgon Forte
2021 Camioneta Furgon

RESTOS

PEUGEOT
208 5P Like 10EBM5 
2016 Sedan 5 ptas



LOTE 9

LOTE 10

RESTOS

NISSAN 
New Sentra B18 SR CVT	
2021 Sedan 4 ptas

RESTOS

KAWASAKI 
650
1991 Moto



LOTE 11

LOTE 12

RESTOS

TOYOTA 
Corolla Hybrid Seg	
2020 Sedan 4 ptas

RESTOS

RENAULT 
Clio 1.5D
2008 Sedan 5 ptas



LOTE 13

LOTE 14

RESTOS

SUZUKI 
Alto 800 GL	
2020 Hatch 5 ptas

RESTOS

CHEVROLET
Onix Joy LT 1.0
2019 Hatch 5 ptas



LOTE 15

LOTE 16

RESTOS

MERCEDES BENZ
B 200 Sport Tourer
2008 Sedan 4 ptas

RESTOS

KIA 
Sportage
2013 Camioneta Rural 



LOTE 17

LOTE 18

RESTOS

CITROEN
NewC3 5P SHI 12E B5
2018 Sedan 5 ptas

RESTOS

BMW 
XDrive 3.5I
2017 Camioneta Rural 



LOTE 19

LOTE 20

RESTOS

CHERRY
QQ3 0.8 light
2011 Sedan 5 ptas

RECUPERO

KIA 
Picanto EX MT
2015 Sedan 5 ptas



LOTE 21

LOTE 22

RECUPERO

HYUNDAI
Grand I10 SDN 1.25 gl
2015 Sedan 4 ptas

RECUPERO

TOYOTA
Corolla 2.0
2009 Sedan 4 ptas



LOTE 23

LOTE 24

RESTOS

CHEVROLET
Sail LTZ Sedan 1.4
2013 Sedan 4 ptas

RESTOS

FIAT
Nuevo Uno Way LX
2019 Sedan 5 ptas



LOTE 25

LOTE 26

RESTOS

SUBARU
XV 2.0I-S CVT
2018 Camioneta Rural

RECUPERO

FAW
N5
2012 Sedan 5 ptas



LOTE 27

LOTE 28

RESTOS

PEUGEOT
Partner Furgon 1.4 M59
2018 Rural 3 ptas

RESTOS

MITSUBISHI
Mirage Extra Full
2015 Sedan 5 ptas



LOTE 29

LOTE 30

RESTOS

FIAT
Toro Freedom 1.8 AT6
2020 Camioneta Cabina 
Doble C/Caja

RESTOS

JAC
Sunray Cargo Van
2018 Furgon integrado



LOTE 31

LOTE 32

RESTOS

JAC
HFC1040K
2010 Camión

RESTOS

DAIHATSU
Delta V 58 HY
1994 Camión



LOTE 33

LOTE 34

RESTOS

RENAULT
Master L1H1 2.3 130 CV Plus
2021 Camioneta Furgon

RESTOS

FREIGHTLINDER
M2 112
2009 Camión-Tractor



LOTE 35

LOTE 36

RESTOS

DONG FENG
Aeolus Cummins 1063
2012 Camión

RESTOS

NISSAN
Kicks Exclusive CVT
2018 Rural 4 puertas



LOTE 37

LOTE 38

RESTOS

PEUGEOT
2008 Feline 1.6 VTI BVA
2017 Rural 5 ptas

RESTOS

HONDA
GK587HE Fit 1.5 EX CVT
2017 Sedan 4 ptas



LOTE 39

LOTE 40

RESTOS

SUZUKI
Alto 800 GA
2020 Sedan 5 ptas

RESTOS

PEUGEOT
Expert L2H1
2015 Camioneta Rural



LOTE 41

LOTE 42

RESTOS

VOLKSWAGEN
Amarok Highline VSI
2019 Camioneta
cab. Dob. c/caja

RESTOS

HAIMA
Family GLS
2012 Sedan 4 ptas



LOTE 43

LOTE 44

RESTOS

CITROEN
C3 Picasso 1.6I 120 
CH Exclusive
2015 Camioneta Rural

RESTOS

CHANA
SC7106A4B
2015 Sedan 5 ptas



LOTE 45

LOTE 46

RESTOS

BMW
X5 XDrive 40E Iperformance
2018 Rural 5 puertas

RESTOS

NISSAN
Kicks Advance MT
2018 Rural 5 ptas



LOTE 47

LOTE 48

RESTOS

FIAT
Strada Working 1.4 Cab. Ext.
2017 Camioneta 
Cabina Extendida

RESTOS

PEUGEOT
Partner 170 CN 1.4
2008 Camioneta Pick Up



LOTE 49

LOTE 50

RESTOS

VOLVO
S 60 II T4 A/T
2013 Sedan 4 ptas

RESTOS

TOYOTA
Corolla 1.8 SEG AT
2017 Sedan 4 ptas



LOTE 51

LOTE 52

RESTOS

PEUGEOT
Partner 1.6 HDI M69
2020 Camioneta c/ furgon

RESTOS

VOLKSWAGEN
Tiguan 1.4 Confortline
2018 Camioneta Rural



LOTE 53

LOTE 54

RESTOS

TOYOYTA
Prius C
2019 Sedan 5 ptas

RESTOS

SUZUKI
Alto K10 1.0 GLX
2019 Sedan 5 ptas



LOTE 55

LOTE 56

RESTOS

BYD
E6
2015 Camioneta Rural

NOTEBOOK
MACBOOK PRO 
16 INCH - A2141



LOTE 57

LOTE 58

CAMÁRA DE 
FOTOS Y LENTE

CANON
Cámara: EOS 1D MARK IV
Lente: 100 400 4.5 5.6 USM

TELÉFONO CELULAR

SAMSUNG: GALAXY A31
XIAOMI: REDMI 9A – 
M2006C3LG
XION: XI -CEU4
HYUNDAI:  E602



LOTE MATRÍCULA

1 LNA2280

PADRÓN

902884182

2 SCS3999 903446578

3 SCS6099 902783836

4 RAD8608 903369309

5 SCT1259 903020621

6 B150252 902826762

7 BAA2676 903411263

8 SCB2380 902951468

9 AAX6311 903437311

10 BFI229 465299

11 SCQ8974 903397531

12 SCF2122 1268532

13 AAW5289 903381902

14 SCQ2804 903358558

15 SCK7943 1092799

16 NAZ8151 902597241

17 SCJ6354 903145441

18 NCF5467 903053481

19 SCR9036 1188932

20 SBY5259 902921303

21 SBY5208 903105818

22 SBY5265 1140302

23 SBS4319 902689865

24 AAU8367 903290092



LOTE MATRÍCULA

25 BFA0176

PADRÓN

903156005

26 SBY5060 1255092

27 AAR4650 903129287

28 SCA2025 902920855

29 SCP5214 903328858

30 SBY5217 903168671

31 MAH2640 902034175

32 SAI7452 429917

33 AAW7889 903395506

34 LTP5087 5073

35 SBN6901 1241845

36 NCC2952 903102335

37 SCG2749 903039727

38 SCH2707 903071669

39 SCO9878 903324151

40 AAV1925 902910435

41 HAB8909 903292492

42 SCR4847 902746512

43 SCA5925 902938595

44 SCJ1691 902947385

45 BEA0464 903196258

46 SCJ2513 903132805

47 AAQ6848 903076190

48 SBG4068 1100176



LOTE MATRÍCULA

49 SCP2042

PADRÓN

902768259

50 SCR5233 903086385

51 SCO5744 903310375

52 SCK9110 903191935

53 SCP4049 903325870

54 SCN5923 903266393

55 SBY5139 903094508
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